
Plac Finish Bib Name AG City Stat Swim Swim T1 T1 Bike Bike T2 T2 Run Run Nat.

Sprint Triathlon
1. 1:07:56 350 Northrop, Brian Male 45-49 Middletown CT 09:31 5 01:08 10 34:35 1 00:40 19 22:02 3
2. 1:10:57 455 Alver, Sermet Male 40-44 Yorktown Heights NY 08:13 1 01:03 8 38:50 4 00:36 16 22:15 4
3. 1:12:14 387 Dillon, Sean Male 35-39 Fishkill NY 09:00 3 00:48 5 39:19 5 00:35 13 22:32 7
4. 1:13:24 376 Cahez, Jacques Male 25-29 New York NY 09:34 6 01:10 11 37:19 2 00:41 20 24:40 14
5. 1:13:33 446 Roman, Brandon Male 40-44 High Falls NY 10:25 11 01:10 12 39:33 6 00:37 18 21:48 2
6. 1:16:05 414 Kresge, Mike Male 55-59 Montgomery NY 09:46 8 00:39 2 40:18 10 00:48 32 24:34 13
7. 1:16:16 419 Mavrodin, Julia Female 40-44 Stanfordville NY 08:50 2 00:58 7 39:37 7 00:34 10 26:17 22
8. 1:16:34 398 Garrett, Jack Male 25-29 East Greenbush NY 12:30 41 01:53 45 38:30 3 00:51 39 22:50 8
9. 1:16:53 246 Gundersen, Todd Male 45-49 Larchmont NY 10:42 13 01:21 19 40:03 8 00:48 31 23:59 10
10. 1:18:45 249 Xia, Huaqing Male 35-39 New York NY 11:28 22 01:28 24 40:18 9 01:13 65 24:18 11
11. 1:18:45 380 Chong, Asher Male 30-34 New York NY 10:51 15 01:49 41 42:39 17 01:02 54 22:24 6
12. 1:19:56 412 Knickerbocker, Bruce Male 40-44 Pine Plains NY 10:56 17 00:48 4 40:24 11 01:13 66 26:35 26
13. 1:22:25 407 Kiefer, Ellery Female 25-29 Salisbury CT 09:06 4 00:30 1 43:33 21 00:31 6 28:45 40
14. 1:23:21 391 Feller, Erica Female 50-54 Brewster NY 11:56 30 01:28 23 42:21 13 01:21 74 26:15 21
15. 1:23:26 368 Berger, Andrew Male 25-29 Rensselaer NY 13:34 53 01:12 13 45:53 38 00:27 2 22:20 5
16. 1:23:27 438 Owen, Michael Male 40-44 Brooklyn NY 11:33 24 02:17 59 42:34 16 01:01 51 26:02 19
17. 1:23:36 139 Mariola, Moeyaert Female 35-39 Albany NY 10:31 12 02:31 70 42:45 18 01:22 75 26:27 25
18. 1:23:48 429 Moyer, Christopher Male 30-34 Clinton Corners NY 12:09 36 01:33 28 42:56 19 01:19 72 25:51 18
19. 1:24:14 400 Goc, Baris Male 45-49 Brooklyn NY 12:35 42 03:01 80 43:15 20 00:52 40 24:31 12
20. 1:24:54 450 Veeder, Mike Male 65-69 Earlton NY 12:28 39 00:47 3 44:42 30 00:44 25 26:13 20
21. 1:25:10 385 Demis, Jim Male 60-64 New Paltz NY 11:38 25 01:34 30 44:49 31 00:45 26 26:24 23
22. 1:25:16 359 Fernando, Christopher Male 55-59 Albany NY 11:17 19 01:42 37 42:23 14 01:18 71 28:36 39
23. 1:25:44 437 Ouimet, Patricia Female 65-69 Millbrook NY 11:45 27 01:18 16 44:26 29 00:46 27 27:29 30
24. 1:25:51 390 Feibish, Modi Male 50-54 Closter NJ 09:45 7 01:41 36 45:44 36 01:14 68 27:27 29
25. 1:26:33 402 Hamnett, Will Male 35-39 Brooklyn NY 10:02 9 01:40 34 46:28 39 01:05 57 27:18 28

WES - Stissing Triathlon - 20250622
Overall Results 

06/22/2025 1



Plac Finish Bib Name AG City Stat Swim Swim T1 T1 Bike Bike T2 T2 Run Run Nat.
26. 1:27:16 261 Sebert, Arthur Male 35-39 Brooklyn NY 12:02 31 02:20 63 45:47 37 00:43 21 26:24 24
27. 1:27:20 394 Lasic, Zoran Male 55-59 Pelham NY 15:40 73 01:23 20 41:18 12 00:58 47 28:01 32
28. 1:28:10 386 Denham, Dr. Tom Male 55-59 Delmar NY 12:29 40 01:17 15 43:54 22 00:16 1 30:14 49
29. 1:28:36 328 Oxenholm, Peter Male 55-59 Clinton Corners NY 12:08 35 01:32 29 45:32 35 01:01 50 28:23 36
30. 1:28:44 406 Jenkins, Shannon Female 45-49 Hamburg NJ 12:55 46 01:03 9 44:07 25 00:47 30 29:52 46
31. 1:28:58 421 Mercurio, Dominick Male 75-79 Cottekill NY 12:54 45 00:49 6 44:13 27 00:58 48 30:04 48
32. 1:29:16 375 Cadenhead, Bruce Male 60-64 Dobbs Ferry NY 11:21 21 01:36 31 44:58 32 00:50 37 30:31 50
33. 1:29:29 454 Schulze, Evan Male 25-29 Glastonbury CT 14:04 59 02:33 72 43:56 23 01:27 80 27:29 31
34. 1:30:04 415 LeRoy, Jenny Female 35-39 New York NY 13:14 49 02:49 77 49:07 50 01:23 77 23:31 9
35. 1:30:37 431 Nadel, David Male 55-59 Brooklyn NY 13:04 48 03:05 81 47:45 45 01:46 86 24:57 15
36. 1:30:38 377 Scott, Dylan Male 15-19 Waccabuc NY 15:34 72 02:26 64 50:58 56 00:36 17 21:04 1
37. 1:31:11 248 Colandrea, David Male 45-49 Newburgh NY 11:48 28 01:28 22 48:14 46 01:26 79 28:15 34
38. 1:31:21 464 Vara, Robert Male 60-64 Carmel NY 17:01 81 01:55 47 42:31 15 00:44 22 29:10 41
39. 1:31:51 301 Ragusa, Michael Male 60-64 Norwalk CT 13:29 52 01:42 38 44:06 26 00:51 38 31:43 60
40. 1:32:04 408 Karol, Thomas Male 30-34 New York NY 14:22 62 03:24 83 46:46 42 02:35 95 24:57 16
41. 1:32:12 117 Tremaine, Karen Female 65-69 Stormville NY 13:27 51 01:42 39 44:14 28 01:21 73 31:28 58
42. 1:33:09 447 Herzig, Ronen Male 55-59 New York NY 15:06 68 02:31 71 49:02 48 00:47 29 25:43 17
43. 1:33:13 452 Schepker, Caroline Female 35-39 Durham NH 12:04 33 02:12 56 47:07 44 01:09 62 30:41 51
44. 1:33:16 424 Miller, Richard Male 70-74 Accord NY 12:13 37 01:31 26 45:24 34 01:01 52 33:07 65
45. 1:33:59 470 Whitney, Richard Male 40-44 New Paltz NY 11:29 23 01:54 46 49:07 49 00:44 24 30:45 52
46. 1:34:13 366 Bankowski, Michelle Female 55-59 Poughkeepsie NY 14:38 63 01:37 33 45:20 33 01:05 59 31:33 59
47. 1:34:20 379 Cheung, Byron Male 45-49 Hastings On NY 15:07 69 02:08 52 44:05 24 00:54 42 32:06 62
48. 1:35:23 413 Kopp, Abigail Female 25-29 Rensselaer NY 13:43 57 01:20 17 52:38 60 00:31 4 27:11 27
49. 1:35:24 420 Medsker, Eric Male 40-44 Hamden CT 13:39 55 02:09 54 50:50 55 00:35 14 28:11 33
50. 1:35:30 427 Shuttleworth, Joe Male 35-39 Brooklyn NY 16:06 76 01:42 40 46:39 41 01:09 63 29:54 47
51. 1:36:17 316 Fernekes, David Male 65-69 Poughkeepsie NY 12:03 32 02:17 60 49:33 51 01:06 58 31:18 56

WES - Stissing Triathlon - 20250622
Overall Results 

06/22/2025 2



Plac Finish Bib Name AG City Stat Swim Swim T1 T1 Bike Bike T2 T2 Run Run Nat.
52. 1:36:25 396 Gallo, Gregory Male 35-39 Stormville NY 12:22 38 02:37 75 50:42 54 01:18 70 29:26 43
53. 1:37:00 141 Zeitler, Christopher Male 35-39 Albany NY 10:49 14 02:30 69 54:48 70 00:31 5 28:22 35
54. 1:37:52 467 Wachtell, Genevieve Female 45-49 Brooklyn NY 13:23 50 03:00 79 48:20 47 01:42 84 31:27 57
55. 1:39:41 344 Fields, Richard Male 65-69 Amenia NY 16:14 78 03:37 87 47:01 43 01:56 89 30:53 53
56. 1:40:20 365 Balter, Elizabeth Female 30-34 Great Barrington MA 10:09 10 02:17 61 53:12 64 00:32 7 34:10 71
57. 1:40:24 393 Fleitz, Jason Male 40-44 Red Hook NY 14:55 67 02:04 51 53:30 66 01:23 76 28:32 37
58. 1:41:33 410 Kelly, Patrick Male 45-49 Rhinebeck NY 14:19 60 04:29 91 53:25 65 00:48 34 28:32 38
59. 1:41:44 367 Becker, Jim Male 80-84 Woodstock NY 12:06 34 02:20 62 51:28 57 00:32 9 35:18 74
60. 1:42:21 432 Nassauer, Sarah Female 45-49 Hudson NY 13:37 54 02:28 65 54:24 68 00:47 28 31:05 54
61. 1:44:08 433 Nollen, Tim Male 55-59 Hastings On NY 15:58 75 02:09 53 52:58 62 00:59 49 32:04 61
62. 1:44:39 403 Currant, Paul Male 65-69 Cornwall NY 14:21 61 01:29 25 54:02 67 00:48 33 33:59 69
63. 1:44:52 423 Miller, Aiden Male 15-19 New York NY 11:55 29 01:52 44 54:57 71 02:09 90 33:59 70
64. 1:45:01 397 Garcia, Lew Male 40-44 Astoria NY 15:16 71 01:13 14 46:34 40 02:28 93 39:30 81
65. 1:45:03 458 Tanzillo, Andrew Male 55-59 Hudson NY 14:42 65 02:36 74 51:55 58 02:15 91 33:35 66
66. 1:45:22 439 Pattison, Mara Female 25-29 Glastonbury CT 14:39 64 01:41 35 53:05 63 01:25 78 34:32 72
67. 1:45:39 440 Pleban, Lisa Female 60-64 Gansevoort NY 14:49 66 02:35 73 55:57 74 01:07 60 31:11 55
68. 1:45:48 442 Reimers, Alex Male 45-49 Brooklyn NY 17:25 86 03:19 82 49:44 52 01:35 82 33:45 67
69. 1:46:00 417 Lopane, Kelly Female 30-34 Millerton NY 11:17 20 01:37 32 52:03 59 01:07 61 39:56 82
70. 1:47:26 453 Schipper, Jennifer Female 50-54 Sussex NJ 12:40 43 01:20 18 52:52 61 01:17 69 39:17 80
71. 1:47:28 371 Boyles, Danielle Female 35-39 Pine Plains NY 17:21 84 01:51 42 54:40 69 00:49 36 32:47 64
72. 1:47:35 457 Adams, Jim Male 75-79 Altona NY 17:23 85 02:30 67 50:12 53 01:44 85 35:46 75
73. 1:48:12 456 Sheehan, Brendan Male 40-44 Pleasant Valley NY 13:44 58 01:26 21 58:24 76 02:25 92 32:13 63
74. 1:48:28 461 Torres, David Male 35-39 Copake NY 19:18 87 02:29 66 54:59 72 01:50 87 29:52 45
75. 1:48:47 430 Moyles, Jennifer Female 45-49 Hopewell jct NY 15:56 74 01:57 48 1:01:01 83 00:35 12 29:18 42
76. 1:48:58 369 Boyle, Madeleine Female 20-24 Larchmont NY 17:06 83 02:16 57 59:37 79 00:32 8 29:27 44
77. 1:50:50 373 Brellochs, Christopher Male 55-59 Poughkeepsie NY 12:43 44 04:52 92 56:59 75 01:13 67 35:03 73
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78. 1:52:41 471 Worsley, Carolyn Female 60-64 Katonah NY 13:00 47 02:10 55 59:48 80 00:27 3 37:16 78
79. 1:53:21 389 Dries, Kate Female 35-39 Brooklyn NY 11:15 18 02:48 76 59:58 81 01:02 53 38:18 79
80. 1:53:37 434 Nunn, George Male 55-59 Pine Plains NY 10:55 16 01:59 49 55:21 73 00:35 15 44:47 88
81. 1:55:50 383 Day, Stephen Male 25-29 New York NY 11:43 26 04:28 90 1:04:57 89 00:49 35 33:53 68
82. 2:00:19 399 Gerbi, Elizabeth Female 45-49 Poughkeepsie NY 16:23 79 02:02 50 1:04:02 88 01:04 55 36:48 76
83. 2:01:42 463 Vaculik, Tom Male 55-59 Poughkeepsie NY 15:12 70 01:52 43 58:56 77 00:53 41 44:49 89
84. 2:01:45 364 AuClaire, Mary Female 45-49 Millerton NY 17:02 82 02:30 68 1:01:25 85 00:34 11 40:14 83
85. 2:03:13 392 Ferguson, Mark Male 55-59 Larchmont NY 13:40 56 01:32 27 1:00:22 82 01:52 88 45:47 90
86. 2:05:39 436 Olander, Kurt Male 65-69 Pine Bush NY 16:08 77 02:16 58 1:02:31 86 02:29 94 42:15 84
87. 2:07:39 460 Thompson, Lori Female 55-59 Wappingers Falls NY 21:00 88 06:53 96 1:01:15 84 01:39 83 36:52 77
88. 2:14:56 381 Ciccotelli, Heather Female 45-49 Sharon CT 22:12 89 04:06 88 1:03:55 87 01:10 64 43:33 87
89. 2:23:21 451 Sanchez, Adonis Male 50-54 Bronx NY 27:30 96 02:52 78 59:11 78 03:34 96 50:14 96
90. 2:25:07 444 Riccardella, Adrienne Female 25-29 Staten Island NY 24:27 91 05:23 94 1:11:40 94 00:55 45 42:42 85
91. 2:27:10 445 Riccardella, Damian Male 55-59 Staten Island NY 26:28 92 05:21 93 1:11:34 93 01:05 56 42:42 86
92. 2:29:25 465 Vega, Karen Female 40-44 Niles MI 27:16 93 03:23 84 1:10:45 92 00:56 46 47:05 94
93. 2:29:25 422 Miles, Sonya Female 45-49 East Canaan CT 27:30 95 03:28 85 1:10:25 90 00:55 44 47:07 95
94. 2:29:25 418 Maffucci, Shelley Female 50-54 Goshen CT 27:17 94 03:36 86 1:10:35 91 00:55 43 47:02 93
95. 2:31:00 448 Rossi, Barbara Female 55-59 New York NY 16:40 80 04:11 89 1:22:08 96 01:30 81 46:31 92
96. 2:31:41 370 Boyle, Beth Female 60-64 Larchmont NY 23:44 90 06:01 95 1:14:45 95 00:45 23 46:26 91

Sprint AquaBike
1. 56:40 382 Dagosta, Louise Female 65-69 Oak Ridge NJ 12:15 1 01:03 1 43:22 1 -1 -1
2. 1:23:39 473 Naranjo, Alfonso Male 65-69 Beacon NY 21:40 3 02:11 2 59:48 2 -1 -1
3. 1:26:39 409 Keegan, Christopher Male 65-69 Bronxville NY 17:19 2 05:27 3 1:03:53 3 -1 -1

Sprint Relay Team
1. 01:25:33 3275 Triforce, 00:11:41 1 00:00:29 1 00:48:07 3 00:00:20 1 00:24:54 1
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2. 01:26:16 3327 Bag of Cans, Beacon NY 00:13:39 3 00:00:32 3 00:45:17 2 00:00:26 3 00:26:20 2
3. 01:29:11 3287 Uncle Pepe's Taco Team, Brooklyn NY 00:13:58 4 00:00:32 2 00:39:30 1 00:00:24 2 00:34:46 4
4. 01:40:36 3270 Hahn (Not Solo), Schuylerville NY 00:12:24 2 00:00:39 4 00:58:18 4 00:00:28 4 00:28:46 3

Number of records: 103
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG

Sprint Triathlon

Female
1. 1:16:16 419 Mavrodin, Julia Stanfordville NY 08:50 00:58 39:37 00:34 26:17 Female 40-44
2. 1:22:25 407 Kiefer, Ellery Salisbury CT 09:06 00:30 43:33 00:31 28:45 Female 25-29
3. 1:23:21 391 Feller, Erica Brewster NY 11:56 01:28 42:21 01:21 26:15 Female 50-54

Male
1. 1:07:56 350 Northrop, Brian Middletown CT 09:31 01:08 34:35 00:40 22:02 Male 45-49
2. 1:10:57 455 Alver, Sermet Yorktown Heights NY 08:13 01:03 38:50 00:36 22:15 Male 40-44
3. 1:12:14 387 Dillon, Sean Fishkill NY 09:00 00:48 39:19 00:35 22:32 Male 35-39

Sprint AquaBike

Female
1. 56:40 382 Dagosta, Louise Oak Ridge NJ 12:15 01:03 43:22 Female 65-69

Male
1. 1:23:39 473 Naranjo, Alfonso Beacon NY 21:40 02:11 59:48 Male 65-69
2. 1:26:39 409 Keegan, Christopher Bronxville NY 17:19 05:27 1:03:53 Male 65-69

Sprint Relay Team

1. 01:25:33 3275 Triforce, 00:11:41 00:00:29 00:48:07 00:00:20 00:24:54
2. 01:26:16 3327 Bag of Cans, Beacon NY 00:13:39 00:00:32 00:45:17 00:00:26 00:26:20
3. 01:29:11 3287 Uncle Pepe's Taco Team, Brooklyn NY 00:13:58 00:00:32 00:39:30 00:00:24 00:34:46
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Sprint Triathlon

Female 65-69
1. 1:25:44 437 Ouimet, Patricia Millbrook NY 11:45 01:18 44:26 00:46 27:29
2. 1:32:12 117 Tremaine, Karen Stormville NY 13:27 01:42 44:14 01:21 31:28

Female 60-64
1. 1:45:39 440 Pleban, Lisa Gansevoort NY 14:49 02:35 55:57 01:07 31:11
2. 1:52:41 471 Worsley, Carolyn Katonah NY 13:00 02:10 59:48 00:27 37:16
3. 2:31:41 370 Boyle, Beth Larchmont NY 23:44 06:01 1:14:45 00:45 46:26

Female 55-59
1. 1:34:13 366 Bankowski, Michelle Poughkeepsie NY 14:38 01:37 45:20 01:05 31:33
2. 2:07:39 460 Thompson, Lori Wappingers Falls NY 21:00 06:53 1:01:15 01:39 36:52
3. 2:31:00 448 Rossi, Barbara New York NY 16:40 04:11 1:22:08 01:30 46:31

Female 50-54
1. 1:47:26 453 Schipper, Jennifer Sussex NJ 12:40 01:20 52:52 01:17 39:17
2. 2:29:25 418 Maffucci, Shelley Goshen CT 27:17 03:36 1:10:35 00:55 47:02

Female 45-49
1. 1:28:44 406 Jenkins, Shannon Hamburg NJ 12:55 01:03 44:07 00:47 29:52
2. 1:37:52 467 Wachtell, Genevieve Brooklyn NY 13:23 03:00 48:20 01:42 31:27
3. 1:42:21 432 Nassauer, Sarah Hudson NY 13:37 02:28 54:24 00:47 31:05

Female 40-44
1. 2:29:25 465 Vega, Karen Niles MI 27:16 03:23 1:10:45 00:56 47:05
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Female 35-39
1. 1:23:36 139 Mariola, Moeyaert Albany NY 10:31 02:31 42:45 01:22 26:27
2. 1:30:04 415 LeRoy, Jenny New York NY 13:14 02:49 49:07 01:23 23:31
3. 1:33:13 452 Schepker, Caroline Durham NH 12:04 02:12 47:07 01:09 30:41

Female 30-34
1. 1:40:20 365 Balter, Elizabeth Great Barrington MA 10:09 02:17 53:12 00:32 34:10
2. 1:46:00 417 Lopane, Kelly Millerton NY 11:17 01:37 52:03 01:07 39:56

Female 25-29
1. 1:35:23 413 Kopp, Abigail Rensselaer NY 13:43 01:20 52:38 00:31 27:11
2. 1:45:22 439 Pattison, Mara Glastonbury CT 14:39 01:41 53:05 01:25 34:32
3. 2:25:07 444 Riccardella, Adrienne Staten Island NY 24:27 05:23 1:11:40 00:55 42:42

Female 20-24
1. 1:48:58 369 Boyle, Madeleine Larchmont NY 17:06 02:16 59:37 00:32 29:27

Male 80-84
1. 1:41:44 367 Becker, Jim Woodstock NY 12:06 02:20 51:28 00:32 35:18

Male 75-79
1. 1:28:58 421 Mercurio, Dominick Cottekill NY 12:54 00:49 44:13 00:58 30:04
2. 1:47:35 457 Adams, Jim Altona NY 17:23 02:30 50:12 01:44 35:46

Male 70-74
1. 1:33:16 424 Miller, Richard Accord NY 12:13 01:31 45:24 01:01 33:07

Male 65-69
1. 1:24:54 450 Veeder, Mike Earlton NY 12:28 00:47 44:42 00:44 26:13
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2. 1:36:17 316 Fernekes, David Poughkeepsie NY 12:03 02:17 49:33 01:06 31:18
3. 1:39:41 344 Fields, Richard Amenia NY 16:14 03:37 47:01 01:56 30:53

Male 60-64
1. 1:25:10 385 Demis, Jim New Paltz NY 11:38 01:34 44:49 00:45 26:24
2. 1:29:16 375 Cadenhead, Bruce Dobbs Ferry NY 11:21 01:36 44:58 00:50 30:31
3. 1:31:21 464 Vara, Robert Carmel NY 17:01 01:55 42:31 00:44 29:10

Male 55-59
1. 1:16:05 414 Kresge, Mike Montgomery NY 09:46 00:39 40:18 00:48 24:34
2. 1:25:16 359 Fernando, Christopher Albany NY 11:17 01:42 42:23 01:18 28:36
3. 1:27:20 394 Lasic, Zoran Pelham NY 15:40 01:23 41:18 00:58 28:01

Male 50-54
1. 1:25:51 390 Feibish, Modi Closter NJ 09:45 01:41 45:44 01:14 27:27
2. 2:23:21 451 Sanchez, Adonis Bronx NY 27:30 02:52 59:11 03:34 50:14

Male 45-49
1. 1:16:53 246 Gundersen, Todd Larchmont NY 10:42 01:21 40:03 00:48 23:59
2. 1:24:14 400 Goc, Baris Brooklyn NY 12:35 03:01 43:15 00:52 24:31
3. 1:31:11 248 Colandrea, David Newburgh NY 11:48 01:28 48:14 01:26 28:15

Male 40-44
1. 1:13:33 446 Roman, Brandon High Falls NY 10:25 01:10 39:33 00:37 21:48
2. 1:19:56 412 Knickerbocker, Bruce Pine Plains NY 10:56 00:48 40:24 01:13 26:35
3. 1:23:27 438 Owen, Michael Brooklyn NY 11:33 02:17 42:34 01:01 26:02

Male 35-39
1. 1:18:45 249 Xia, Huaqing New York NY 11:28 01:28 40:18 01:13 24:18
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2. 1:26:33 402 Hamnett, Will Brooklyn NY 10:02 01:40 46:28 01:05 27:18
3. 1:27:16 261 Sebert, Arthur Brooklyn NY 12:02 02:20 45:47 00:43 26:24

Male 30-34
1. 1:18:45 380 Chong, Asher New York NY 10:51 01:49 42:39 01:02 22:24
2. 1:23:48 429 Moyer, Christopher Clinton Corners NY 12:09 01:33 42:56 01:19 25:51
3. 1:32:04 408 Karol, Thomas New York NY 14:22 03:24 46:46 02:35 24:57

Male 25-29
1. 1:13:24 376 Cahez, Jacques New York NY 09:34 01:10 37:19 00:41 24:40
2. 1:16:34 398 Garrett, Jack East Greenbush NY 12:30 01:53 38:30 00:51 22:50
3. 1:23:26 368 Berger, Andrew Rensselaer NY 13:34 01:12 45:53 00:27 22:20

Male 15-19
1. 1:30:38 377 Scott, Dylan Waccabuc NY 15:34 02:26 50:58 00:36 21:04
2. 1:44:52 423 Miller, Aiden New York NY 11:55 01:52 54:57 02:09 33:59
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